L208 2 Bdr 1 Bath Large 2Br Unit 900 $1,150 $1.28 $1,200 $1.33 On-site Yes

209 2 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment Unit 816 $1,065 $1.31 $1,150 $1.41 On-site Yes

210 2 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment Unit 816 $995 $1.22 $1,150 $1.41 On-site Yes

211 1 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment Unit 700 $940 $1.34 $950 $1.36 On-site Yes

212 1 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment Unit 700 $940 $1.34 $950 $1.36 On-site Yes

213 1 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment Unit 700 $910 $1.30 $950 $1.36 On-site Yes

214 1 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment Unit 700 $895 $1.28 $950 $1.36 On-site Yes

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

28 TOTAL OCCUPIED 21,560 $28,090 $29,600

28 TOTAL 21,560 $28,090 $29,600

15

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Pine Cone Apartments
CONCORD, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2012 Marcus & Millichap T0010212

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $337,080 $12,039 $355,200 $12,686

Other Income

Laundry Income $6,720 $240 $7,820 $279

Parking & Pet Income $15/each $3,060 $109 $4,320 $154

Other Income $1,480 $53 $1,480 $53

Total Other Income $11,260 $402 $13,620 $486

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $348,340 $12,441 $368,820 $13,172

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 4.5% / $15,169 $542 4.5% / $15,984 $571

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $333,171 $11,899 $352,836 $12,601

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.0705% + $3,000,000) $32,114 $1,147 $32,114 $1,147

Special Assessments $10,444 $373 $10,444 $373

Insurance $5,894 $211 $5,894 $211

Common Area PG&E $8,072 $288 $8,072 $288

Garbage $2,736 $98 $1,008 $36

Water $8,365 $299 $8,365 $299

On-Site Payroll ($360/mo) $4,320 $154 $4,320 $154

Management Fee 4.0% / $13,327 $476 4.0% / $14,113 $504

Landscaping $1,800 $64 $1,800 $64

Repairs & Maintenance $15,400 $550 $15,400 $550

Swimming Pool & Pest $2,822 $101 $2,822 $101

Rent Concessions $3,120 $111 $1,500 $54

Reserves $5,600 $200 $5,600 $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $114,014 $4,072 $111,452 $3,980

Expenses per SF $5.29 $5.17

% of EGI 34.2% 31.6%

NET OPERATING INCOME $219,158 $7,827 $241,384 $8,621

Total Number of Units: 28

Total Rentable Area: 21,560 SF

16

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Pine Cone Apartments
CONCORD, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.